
AUTHORS 4

AUTHORS MEETUP

      AUGUST 1 & 2, 2024         1800 TYNE BLVD, NASHVILLE

Cocktail Hour

9:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

10-11:30 AM 

10-1:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

2:30-4 PM

2:30-5PM

4-8:00 PM

5:00 PM

Dinner6:00 PM

Continental Breakfast

Continental Breakfast

Frisbee Golf

Lunch

Learning & Sharing Activities

Lunch

Learning & Sharing Activities

Pool Party/BBQ

DAY 1

DAY 2

Learning & Sharing Activities

Learning & Sharing Activities


