

# AUTHORS 4

# AUTHORS MEETUP



AUGUST 1 & 2, 2024

1800 TYNE BLVD, NASHVILLE

## DAY 1

9:00 AM	Continental Breakfast
10-11:30 AM	Frisbee Golf
12:00 PM	Learning & Sharing Activities
1:00 PM	Lunch
2:30-5PM	Learning & Sharing Activities
5:00 PM	Cocktail Hour
6:00 PM	Dinner

## DAY 2

9:00 AM	Continental Breakfast
10-1:00 PM	Learning & Sharing Activities
1:00 PM	Lunch
2:30-4 PM	Learning & Sharing Activities
4-8:00 PM	Pool Party/BBQ